A’ $AZH ENOPTANHEI I'YMNAZLTIKHE
A'-B'-I'' KATHT'OPIQN
(B IIEPISEPEIAY)

EAAHNIKH

I'YMMNAZTIKH 'E'EGUG}&DV{KTI, 03-04 Maiou 2019 ABAHTIKH ENOEH ZOMATEIIN
OMOEIMONAIA E.T. Mixpag — aif."leavwng Mehooavibng” ATHLETIC GYMNASTICS CLUBS LINTON
OF NORTHERN HELLAS
AIIOTENAEXMATA
LYNGETO ATOMIKO I'YNAIKON
Rank Num ,NV::dE T .I'|_'|:|' T 1 . TOTAL

1 ZOYAOrIH Iwavva D [4,000 12,100 2,600 9,350 (3) |4,70012,700 (2) 4,600 12,500 (1) 46,650
OP®EAS> KANAMAPIAS E | 8,100 6,750 8,000 7,900

2 KATZAAH EABipa D |3,500 11,600 3,200 10,250 (1) | 4,800 12,800 (1) | 4,300 10,000 (4) 44,650
OP®EAZ KANAMAPIAZ E [ 8,100 7,050 8,000 5,700

3 TPIFKQNH ZTapariva D |3,50012,300 (2) (1,400 9,500 (2) 4,000 9,850 (6)|2,700 9,450 (8) 41,100
AOA. AKAA. KANAMAPIAS 2009 E | 8,800 8,100 5,850 6,750

4 MIMArKABOY Bipyivia D |3,00011,500 (4)]|1,600 8,950 (4)|3,600 9,750 (9) |3,30010,100 (3) 40,300
IQANNHZ TATTIAOHZ E | 8,500 7,350 6,150 6,800

5 KOPQNIAOY EAIcaBeTr p (3,700 12,200 (3) (1,300 7,200 (6) |[4,100 10,900 (4) 3,100 9,700 (6) 40,000
O.E.I. AAEZANAPOYTIONHZ E | 8,500 5,900 6,800 6,600

6 KIOZH XpioTiva D | 4,000 13,000 (1)]|1,800 6,350 (7) 4,600 9,800 (8) |4,30010,800 (2) 39,950
A.2. OE3/NIKHZ [1YPPOX E [ 9,000 4,550 5,200 6,500

7 WAPTIA Eudoiia p (2,000 9,000 (6) 0,900 7,250 (5) 2,700 9,800 (7) 1,900 7,700 (10) 33,750
IQANNHZ TATNAOHX E | 7,000 6,350 7,100 5,800

8 XATZHTPAKOZIA AfunTpa b [ 3,500 11,600 4,000 10,650 (5) |3,200 9,900 (5) | 32,150
A.Z. IA2QN BONOY E [ 8,100 6,650 6,700

9 AHMOYAH EuayyeAia p (3,700 12,000 (5) (0,700 1,200 (8) 3,700 9,200 (11)|2,800 9,500 (7) 31,900
O.E.I. AAEZANAPOYTIONHZ E | 8,300 4,500 -4,00 5,500 6,700

10 MAPTAPITH AAeEavdpa D 4,000 11,500 (3) 11,500
I.0. ONYMIMIAAA >TAYP/AHX E 7,500

11 MAKPIAOY Mapia-EAévn D | 2,000 10,200 10,200
POTYIOZ Arz E | 8,200

12 XATZHAEONTIOY Eipfjvn D 2,100 9,400 (10) 9,400
POTYTIOZ Alr> E 7,300

13 NMAMAAHMHTPIOY Mapia D 2,300 8,600 (9) 8,600
APIZTOTEAHZ MNOAYTYPOY E 6,300

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam IEI Floor (*) Out of Competition

Friday, 3 May 2019 22:02 1/1




A’ $AZH ENOPTANHEI I'YMNAZLTIKHE
A'-B'-I'' KATHT'OPIQN
(B IIEPISEPEIAY)

EAAHNIKH

I'YMMNATTIKH @EGGCL?& DV{KI'I, 03-04 MG.I{DU 2019 ABAHTIRH ENCEH ZOMATELIN
.E\}..‘ti{l}:r‘!{.?r{. *:]..}:\ E.T. Mixpag — aif."Tnavwng Mehooavibng" ATHLETIC CYMINASTICS GLUBS LNION
g (F MORTHERN HELLAS
Fuvaikeg Qualification
(2 vaults)
Rank Bib NAME Team e score Pen YUl qopq
1 KIOZH XpioTiva A.Z. OEZZAANONIKHZ 4,000 9,000 13,000 12,750
nyppOZ 3,700 8,800 12,500
2 TPIFKQNH ZTauaTiva AGOA. AKAA. 3,500 8,800 12,300 12,150
KAAAMAPIAZ 2009 3,500 8,500 12,000
3 KOPQNIAQY EAlodaBeT O.E.l'. AAEZ/MOAHX 3,700 8,500 12,200 11,600
3,000 8,000 11,000
4 MMATKABOQY Bipyivia IQANNHZ MANAOHZ 3,000 8,500 11,500 11,350
2,800 8,400 11,200
5 AHMOYAH EuayyeAia O.E.l'. AAEZ/MOAHX 3,700 8,300 12,000 11,100
3,000 7,200 10,200
6 WAPTIA Eudo&ia IQANNHZ MANAOHZ 2,000 7,000 9,000 9,500
3,000 7,000 10,000
Vault IEI Uneven Bars Balance Beam IEI Floor (*) Out of Competition

Sunday, 5 May 2019 21:11 1/1
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EAAHNIKH i "
IYMMATTIKH 'E'E[I[IG}&DV&{I], 03-04 Maiou 2019 ASAHTIKH ENCEH LOMATEIIN
OMOETONAIA E.T. Mixpag - aif."lodwng MeMooavibaig” st covmsncs s tion
e L e (OF NORTHERN HELLAS
Nuvaikeg Qualification
. D E
Rank Bib NAME NOC score  score Pen Total

1 KATZAAH EABipa OPO®EAZ KANAMAPIAX 3,200 7,050 10,250

2 TPIFKQNH SZtapaTiva AOA. AKAA. 1,400 8,100 9,500
KANAMAPIAZ 2009

3 =0OYAOIH Iwavva OPO®EAZ KANAMAPIAZ 2,600 6,750 9,350

4 MMNATKABOQY Bipyivia IQANNHZ NMANAOHZ 1,600 7,350 8,950

5 WAPTI'IA Eudoéia IQANNHZ MAMA®HZ 0,900 6,350 7,250

6 KOPQNIAQY EAIGGBET O.E.T. 1,300 5,900 7,200
ANE=ANAPOYMNOAHZ

7 KIOZH XpioTiva A.Z. OEZ/NIKHZ 1,800 4,550 6,350
MYPPOZ

8 AHMOYAH EuayyeAia O.E.T. 0,700 4,500 -4,00 1,200
AANEZANAPOYINOAHZ

Vault IEI Uneven Bars Balance Beam IEI Floor (*) Out of Competition

Friday, 3 May 2019 21:34 1/1




A’ $AZH ENOPTANHEI I'YMNAZLTIKHE
A'-B'-I'' KATHT'OPIQN
(B IIEPISEPEIAY)

EAAHNIKH i "
I'YMMNATTIKH @EGGCL?& OV, 03-04 Maiou 2019 ABAHTIRH ENCEH ZOMATELIN
JMomONAT, E.T. Mixpas — ai6. Todwng MeMooavibns” st oot
e L e (OF NORTHERN HELLAS
Nuvaikeg Qualification
Rank Bib NAME NOC D E  pen Total
score score

1 KATZAAH EABipa OPO®EAZ KANAMAPIAZ 4,800 8,000 12,800

2 =0OYAOIH Iwavva OPOEAZ KAANAMAPIAZ 4,700 8,000 12,700

3 MAPIAPITH AAeEavdpa r.0. OAYMMNIAAA 4,000 7,500 11,500
>TAYP/AHZ

4 KOPQNIAQY EAICGRET O.E.T. 4,100 6,800 10,900
AANEZANAPOYMNOAHZ

5 XATZHTPAKOZIA ARunTpa A.Z. IAZQN BOAOY 4,000 6,650 10,650

6 TPIFKQNH SZtapaTiva AGA. AKAA. 4,000 5,850 9,850
KANAMAPIAZ 2009

7 WAPTIA Eudo&ia IQANNHZ MANAOGHZ 2,700 7,100 9,800

8 KIOZH XpiaTiva A.Z. OEZ/NIKHZ 4,600 5,200 9,800
MYPPOZ

9 MMATKABOQY Bipyivia IQANNHZ MANAOGHZ 3,600 6,150 9,750

10 XATZHAEONTIQY Eiprjvn MPOTYMNOZ Al 2,100 7,300 9,400

11 AHMOYAH EuayyeAia O.E.T. 3,700 5,500 9,200
ANE=ANAPOYINOAHZ

Vault IEI Uneven Bars Balance Beam IEI Floor (*) Out of Competition

Friday, 3 May 2019 21:59
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A’ $AZH ENOPTANHEI I'YMNAZLTIKHE
A'-B'-I'' KATHT'OPIQN
(B IIEPISEPEIAY)

EAAHNIKH i "
I'YMMNATTIKH @EGGCL?& OV, 03-04 Maiou 2019 ABAHTIRH ENCEH ZOMATELIN
.F}EH-)‘}:”{?F ] l E.T. Mikpag — aif."leavwng Mehooavibng” 1.r|l1llklﬁr|f[”ﬂ|liEﬂr{t{lﬁ_:s{ﬁ‘g&n
e L e (OF NORTHERN HELLAS
Nuvaikeg Qualification
Rank Bib NAME NOC D E  pen Total
score score

1 =0OYAOIH Iwavva OPOEAZ KANAMAPIAZ 4,600 7,900 12,500

2 KIOZH XpiaTiva A.Z. OEZ/NIKHZ 4,300 6,500 10,800
MYPPOZ

3 MMATKABOQY Bipyivia IQANNHZ MANAOHZ 3,300 6,800 10,100

4 KATZAAH EABipa OPOEAZ KANAMAPIAZ 4,300 5,700 10,000

5 XATZHTPAKOZIA Afuntpa A.Z. IAZQN BOAQOY 3,200 6,700 9,900

6 KOPQNIAQY EAIGGBET O.E.T. 3,100 6,600 9,700
ANE=ANAPOYMNOAHZ

7 AHMOYAH EuayyeAia O.E.T. 2,800 6,700 9,500
ANE=ANAPOYMNOAHZ

8 TPIFKQNH SZtapaTiva AGOA. AKAA. 2,700 6,750 9,450
KANAMAPIAZ 2009

9 NANAAHMHTPIOY Mapia APIZTOTEAHZ 2,300 6,300 8,600
MOAYTYPOY

10 WAPTIA Eudo&ia IQANNHZ MAMA®HZ 1,900 5,800 7,700

Vault IEI Uneven Bars Balance Beam IEI Floor (*) Out of Competition

Friday, 3 May 2019 22:01
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